	创见2009营收表

	年月
	营业额(仟元)
	累计营业额(仟元)

	
	当月营收
	上月营收
	月营收增减
	前一年同月营收
	前一年同月增减
	当年累计营收
	前一年同期累计
	前一年同期增减

	98/05
	2,028,360  
	2,858,203  
	-29.03%  
	2,621,582  
	-22.63%  
	12,782,594  
	13,815,592  
	-7.48%  

	98/04
	2,858,203  
	2,489,702  
	14.80%  
	3,269,871  
	-12.59%  
	10,743,845  
	11,194,011  
	-4.02%  

	98/03
	2,489,702  
	2,555,080  
	-2.56%  
	2,560,857  
	-2.78%  
	7,804,528  
	7,924,140  
	-1.51%  

	98/02
	2,555,080  
	2,759,746  
	-7.42%  
	2,337,073  
	9.33%  
	5,314,826  
	5,363,332  
	-0.90%  

	98/01
	2,759,746  
	2,640,280  
	4.52%  
	3,026,288  
	-8.81%  
	2,759,746  
	3,026,288  
	-8.81%  
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